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Girls Program
Grades 1-8

Use your school code s0603

ST. EDITH CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Livonia, Ml

Knee length required

Grades
1-4

Jumpers
1421

Knee length required

For online shopping

Drop Waist Shift Jumper
Colors: Green/Navy Polyester Plaid-520

Two Kick Pleated Skirt
Side Pleat Skort w/ Knit Short
Colors: Green/Navy Polyester Plaid-520

Modesty Shorts

Grades Skirts
5-8 1521
5-8 1533
Grades Modesty Bottom
1-8 3271
1-8 3273

Classroom Leggings
Colors: Navy-15

Plain Knits may be worn underneath Jumpers only

Grades Polos
1-4 5705
1-4 5706
1-4 5730
1-4 8730

A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve
A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve
A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS
Classroom Fitted Polo SS
Colors: White-17

50% OFF WHILE SUPPLIES LAST; NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES
Grades Embroidered Polos

1-8
1-8
1-8
1-8

Grades

5705
5708
5709

5706

Slacks
5204
3244
8263
8364

Pigue Knit Short Sleeve

Ribbed Bottom Short Sleeve

Ribbed Bottom Long Sleeve

Colors: White with school monogram-17/7113
Pique Knit Long Sleeve

Price Range
$49.95 - $51.95

Price Range
$48.95 - $51.95

$49.95 - $52.95

Price Range
$15.60 - $18.70

$20.75 - $24.95

Price Range
$18.75 - $22.75

$20.75 - $24.75
$19.95 - $23.95
$19.75 - $23.75

Price Range
$13.00 - $15.00

$16.10 - $18.10
$17.10-$19.10

$14.00 - $16.00

Colors: Light Blue with school monogram-12/7113, White with school monogram-17/7113

Full Elastic Waist Pants

Brushed Twill Straight Leg Pant
Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant
Classroom Straight Leg Pant
Colors: Navy-15

Shorts worn from April-October 31st

Grades Shorts
1-8 3276
1-8 8273
1-8 8277
Grades Sweaters
1-8 1970
1-8 1993
1-8 1994
1-8 5912

Brushed Twill Flat Front Short
Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts
Classroom Bermuda Shorts
Colors: Navy-15

A+ Round Neck Cardigan

V-Neck Pullover Sweater

V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater
V-Neck Cardigan Sweater

Colors: Navy-15, Grey-21, Black-22

50% OFF WHILE SUPPLIES LAST; NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES

Grades
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Gym Wear
2006

2007
2020
2044
2050
2062
2065
2069

A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 9""

A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 7""

T-Shirt

A+ Open Leg Sweatpant

A+ Crewneck Sweatshirt

Micromesh Short (75% OFF)

Micromesh Short 9"" Inseam (75% OFF)
Jersey Short  (75% OFF)

Colors: Royal Blue with school logo-28/0603

Price Range
$17.75-$27.95

$29.95 - $37.50
$24.50 - $32.75
$24.50 - $34.95

Price Range
$26.55 - $28.55

$19.35 - $27.60
$19.35 - $27.60

Price Range
$32.75- $41.95

$32.75 - $43.95
$30.70 - $40.95
$37.75 - $47.95

Price Range
$12.50

$10.30
$6.10 - $6.37
$12.62 - $14.85
$12.12
$5.12
$5.91
$4.23 - $4.48



Boys Program ST. EDITH CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Grades 1-8 Use your school code s0603 Livonia. Ml
For online shopping L

Grades Pants Price Range
1-3 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants $17.75-$27.95
1-8 5208 Classic Chino $27.50 - $35.35
1-8 8332 Narrow Leg Chino $22.95 -$34.25

Colors: Navy-15

Shorts worn from April-October 31st

Grades Shorts Price Range
1-8 3288 Classic Chino Short $20.95 - $29.50

Colors: Navy-15
50% OFF WHILE SUPPLIES LAST; NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES

Grades Embroidered Polos Price Range
1-8 5705 Pique Knit Short Sleeve $13.00 - $15.00
Colors: White with school monogram-17/7113
1-8 5706 Pique Knit Long Sleeve $14.00 - $16.00

Colors: Light Blue with school monogram-12/7113, White with school monogram-17/7113

Grades Sweaters Price Range
1-8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater $32.75-$43.95
1-8 1994 V-Neck Pullover Vest Sweater $30.75 - $40.95
1-8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater $37.75-$47.95

Colors: Navy-15, Grey-21, Black-22

50% OFF WHILE SUPPLIES LAST; NO RETURNS OR EXCHANGES

Grades Gym Wear Price Range

1-8 2006 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 9"" $12.50

1-8 2007 A+ Closed Mesh Gym Short 7"" $10.30

1-8 2020 T-Shirt $6.10 - $6.37
1-8 2044 A+ Open Leg Sweatpant $12.62 - $14.85
1-8 2050 A+ Crewneck Sweatshirt $12.12

1-8 2062 Micromesh Short (75% OFF) $5.12

1-8 2065 Micromesh Short 9"" Inseam (75% OFF) $5.91

1-8 2069 Jersey Short  (75% OFF) $4.23 - $4.48

Colors: Royal Blue with school logo-28/0603

Visit us online or in one of our retail locations and view our selection of
hosiery/socks, belts, shoes, backpacks & colorful accessories!
Corors for Hosiery/Socks-Navy-15, White-17, Grey-21

S0603 Belts-Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown Reversible-2223
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School Uniforms ey built for childhood since 1919 > HushPuppiess SPERRY 0

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change Tuesday, April 18,2023 Rep 1044
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EASY Layaway : = 5B Loyalty Program

ST Schoolbelles hassle-free
$10 down is all it takes to Earn a rebate for your Loyalty Program. 5% or
reserve your uniform for school by shopping 10% discount based off

the first day of school! Schoolbelles! : your total purchase.

The Schoolbelles
Lifetime Guarantee

At Schoolbelles, we take pride in the guality and durability that
make our uniforms a great value. If you feel that our product
has not met your expectations, we will replace it.

It's that simple.

Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | Pinterest | LinkedIn

Convenient Local Shopping - Retail Store Locations
Maps and Directions available at www, schoolbelles. com/storelocations




